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Rang Mannschaft Beg. Punkte Matches Sätze Spiele
1 STV Hochheim 7 14:0 51:12 103:27 675:340
2 WB Aschaffenburg 7 12:2 48:15 98:37 706:390
3 RW Fulda 7 10:4 41:22 84:49 595:440
4 BW Bad Camberg 7 6:8 30:33 65:70 528:542
5 RW Neu-Isenburg 7 6:8 29:34 61:70 470:530
6 SC SaFo Ffm II 7 6:8 28:35 59:75 481:578
7 RW Giessen 7 2:12 19:44 44:91 453:660
8 TC Heusenstamm 7 0:14 6:57 19:114 304:732

Spielleiter
Manfred Hobert, 35510 Butzbach, An der Koppelwiese 15
Tel: 0160 – 8 53 78 28 / Fax: 069-71153445 / eMail: Jugend@tk63-tennis.de

Termin Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
Sa. 21.05.2016 09:00

09:00
09:00
09:00

BW Bad Camberg
SC SaFo Ffm II
RW Neu-Isenburg
WB Aschaffenburg

STV Hochheim
RW Giessen
RW Fulda
TC Heusenstamm

3:6
7:2
0:9
9:0

Sa. 04.06.2016 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

RW Fulda
RW Giessen
SC SaFo Ffm II
STV Hochheim

BW Bad Camberg
WB Aschaffenburg
RW Neu-Isenburg
TC Heusenstamm

7:2
0:9
5:4
9:0

Sa. 11.06.2016 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

RW Giessen
RW Neu-Isenburg
STV Hochheim
TC Heusenstamm

BW Bad Camberg
WB Aschaffenburg
RW Fulda
SC SaFo Ffm II

4:5
1:8
7:2
3:6

Sa. 18.06.2016 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

WB Aschaffenburg
RW Fulda
RW Neu-Isenburg
BW Bad Camberg

STV Hochheim
RW Giessen
TC Heusenstamm
SC SaFo Ffm II

3:6
6:3
8:1
6:3

Sa. 25.06.2016 09:00
09:00
 
09:00
09:00

SC SaFo Ffm II
BW Bad Camberg
Spielort: TC Hünfelden-Kirberg
STV Hochheim
TC Heusenstamm

WB Aschaffenburg
RW Neu-Isenburg
 
RW Giessen
RW Fulda

3:6
3:6
 

9:0
0:9

Sa. 02.07.2016 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

RW Giessen
WB Aschaffenburg
BW Bad Camberg
STV Hochheim

RW Neu-Isenburg
RW Fulda
TC Heusenstamm
SC SaFo Ffm II

3:6
6:3
9:0
9:0

Sa. 09.07.2016 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

RW Neu-Isenburg
WB Aschaffenburg
TC Heusenstamm
RW Fulda

STV Hochheim
BW Bad Camberg
RW Giessen
SC SaFo Ffm II

4:5
7:2
2:7
5:4


